## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: dlw

Solicitation No : CO-00108

Job No.: 16-6010

Proposal : Concept Therapy Institute Interconnect Time And Date: April 27, 2017 at 10:00 AM (CT)



	Item No	Quote Category -General Water Bid Items	Unit	Quantity	BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		BLACK CASTLE GENERAL CONT		D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		HARPER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	
Line No					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	101	Prepare Right-of-Way	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.0
2	TXDOT 164	Broadcast Seeding (Perm) for Erosion	AC	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,360.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,358.00	\$3,750.6
3	TXDOT 166	Fertilizer	AC	1	\$720.00	\$504.00	\$600.00	\$420.00	\$670.00	\$469.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$475.00	\$332.5
4	TXDOT 168	Vegetative Watering	GAL	294	\$61.00	\$17,934.00	\$25.00	\$7,350.00	\$57.00	\$16,758.00	\$20.00	\$5,880.00	\$42.00	\$12,348.0
5	TXDOT 506	Erosion Control Log	LF	2,050	\$4.00	\$8,200.00	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$4.00	\$8,200.00	\$3.00	\$6,150.0
6	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	2,065	\$4.00	\$8,260.00	\$1.00	\$2,065.00	\$1.00	\$2,065.00	\$7.00	\$14,455.00	\$1.00	\$2,065.0
7	808	2" Pressure Reducing Valves	LS	2	\$42,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$80,800.00	\$161,600.00	\$42,800.00	\$85,600.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$156,000.0
8	818	4" PVC Restrained Pipe as required	LF	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.0
9	818	8" PVC Restrained Pipe	LF	2,006	\$77.00	\$154,462.00	\$72.00	\$144,432.00	\$99.00	\$198,594.00	\$95.00	\$190,570.00	\$95.00	\$190,570.0
10	822	Customer's Yard Piping	LF	250	\$76.00	\$19,000.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$56.00	\$14,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.0
11	828	2" Gate Valves assemblies restrained as required	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.0
12	828	4" Gate Valves assemblies restrained as required	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.0
13	828	8" Gate Valves assemblies restrained as required	EA	7	\$2,300.00	\$16,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$52,500.0
14	831	2" Cut-in Tee	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.0
15	832	12"x8" Tapping Sleeves and Valve assemblies	EA	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.0
16	833	Pressure Reducing Valve Assemblies	EA	50	\$440.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$70,000.00	\$719.00	\$35,950.00	\$800.00	\$40,000.00	\$700.00	\$35,000.0
17	834	Fire Hydrant assemblies	EA	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.0
18	836	Fittings	TN	2	\$7,300.00	\$11,972.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$12,136.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,640.0
19	840	1" to 12" Water Tie-in	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.0
20	841	Hydrostatic Testing Operations	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.0
21	844	2" Permanent Blow-Off Assemblies	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.0
22	846	1" Air Release Assemblies	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.0
23	1015	Service Line Break and/or Leak repairs	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.0
24	1020	Water Main Break and/or Leak Repairs	EA	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.0
25	COSA 306	Structural excavation	CY	42	\$88.00	\$3,696.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00	\$20.00	\$840.00	\$400.00	\$16,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.0
26	COSA 511	Pavement Repair	SY	482	\$180.00	\$86,760.00	\$90.00	\$43,380.00	\$77.00	\$37,114.00	\$70.00	\$33,740.00	\$120.00	\$57,840.0
27	COSA 530	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.0
28	COSA 540	Sedimentation and Erosion/ SW3P	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,532.00	\$5,532.0
29	32 01 91	Tree Protection and Trimming	LS	1	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,199.00	\$10,199.0
30	100	Mobilization	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$46,900.00	\$46,900.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.0
			Total			\$572,138.00		\$592,297.00		\$632,516.00		\$635,245.00		\$733,677.1